Stacking Pressure-Relief Valve, ISO Size 07
Qmax = 300�l/min (79 gpm),�pmax = 350�bar (5000 psi)
Sandwich design,�electrically operated,�seated pilot stage
Series SWUVPB-1…
1/4
Reference: 400-P-309101-EN-02
Issue: 09.2022
� With cartridge valve, type WUVPB-1…-16…

Series SWUVPB-1…
4/4
7 Ordering code
S = sandwich design
WUVP = electrically operated, pressure relief, two stage
A ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
1 = pressure function 1 (internal pilot-oil drain to T)
35 = pressure range …350 bar
25 = pressure range …250 bar
16 = pressure range …160 bar
10 = pressure range …100 bar
PT = function from P to T
AT = function from A to T
BT = function from B to T
16 = ISO size 07 interface
(blank) = NBR (Nitrile) seals  (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
... = voltage e.g. 24 (24 V)
D = current  DC
A = current  AC
(blank) = DIN EN 175301-803 connection with mating plug (standard, IP�65)
M100 = DIN EN 175301-803 connection without mating plug
C = Kostal plug connection (IP�65)
JT = Junior Timer radial plug connection (with protection diode, IP65)
IT = Junior Timer axial plug connection (with protection diode, IP65)
D = Deutsch plug connection 45° DT04-2P (IP67/69K)      mating plug not supplied
DT = Deutsch plug connection 45° DT04-2P (with protection diode, IP67/69K)
S = AMP Superseal 1.5 (IP67) / Metri-Pack 150 (IP65) plug connection
F = flying leads (500 mm)
_Ex. 24_B 16S WUVP - -PT-351 _
8 Related data sheets
Reference (Old no.) Description
400-P-070101 (i-51) Size 07 interface to ISO 4401-07-07
400-P-120110 (W-2.141) Coils for screw-in cartridge valves
400-P-295301 (D-6.51) Electrically operated pressure-relief cartridge, size 16, series WUVPB-1…
400-P-287101 (D-6.10) Pilot pressure-relief cartridge, size 1, series WUVA-1LO…
� 2022 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, CH-3714 Frutigen
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The
information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Classification: 430.305.300.330.330.300